
ST PAUL’S CATHOLIC COLLEGE  
Governors’ Meetings 2017-18 

 
 

1. Full Governing Body 4:30pm in S10a 
Thursday 5th October 2017 
Thursday 7th December 2017 
Thursday 22nd March 2018 
Thursday 5th July 2018 

 
2. Finance & General Resources Committee 8am in James’ Office 

Wednesday 20th September 2017 (Academy – Adrian Leggett, Academy Implementation Office, DOW) 
Wednesday 15th November 2017, followed by Pay Committee 
Friday 26th January 2018 (Academy Model – James Kibble, HT Salesian) 
Wednesday 14th March 2018 
Wednesday 25th April 2018 
Wednesday 20th June 2018 

 
3. Spiritual Life Committee 4.30pm in James’ Office 

Thursday 16th November 2017 
Thursday 8th March 2018 
Thursday 21st June 2018 

 
4. Teaching & Learning / Staffing & Welfare Committee 5pm in James’ Office 

Thursday 23rd November 2017 
Thursday 25th January 2018 
Thursday 26th April 2018 
Thursday 7th June 2018 


